INTERFOR CORPORATION

INTERFOR CORPORATION

ISIN: CA45868C1095

Overview

2024/08/30 21:50:02

Price

12.42 USD

Difference (2] 0.49% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA45868C1095
Symbol IFP
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 577 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.49 USD
12.53 USD
12.42 USD
12.36 USD
12.477143 USD
4,695
58,228.68

8
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WKN: 45953E101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA45868C1095&ID_NOTATION=609353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c9e95b2e5c016c6937dcaeae7361861c2f5e4b34ffdeb6bfbfa3c2afc5d844f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5062bc89491c45f7e&time=1725423766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e9bdea224d112214479d5b633a579720852d41e91b01dafd37df4737669a4c9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a30540fa4d86f3840&time=1725423766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=763b33b69315e728def9fbb524df9abb6374205bf843d9b62e53faa5b09562dc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd55bd5c0e41290f0&time=1725423766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b54636041db6efe4e155d1ceb286c704545b3cc2c6dab9b109e3c9de3ed3f9d7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be9c9ee823bff2b51&time=1725423766&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33eb834f13940ec8f9d28e56878c0608fc5886a4f08d8da21fefd9f624ccef53&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92507f575222c9090&time=1725423766&tool=RSC

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Details

2024/08/30 21:50:02

Price
12.42 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.49% (0.06)

ISIN CA45868C1095
Symbol IFP
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 577 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 12.49 USD
High 12.53 USD
Low 12.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.36 USD
VWAP 12.477143 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,695
Trading volume 58,228.68
Number of trades 8
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.98% -25.54% -42.06%
Perf (abs.) -2.54 -4.26 -9.02
Beta 1.06 1.32 1.55
Volatility 39.26 44.02 48.35

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INTERFOR CORPORATION

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 16.70 CAD

Exchange 30

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:32 11.00 EUR
02

Munich 2024/09/ 08:05 11.30 EUR
02

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:26 10.90 EUR
02

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:50 12.42 USD

12.48 USD (6,970
12.50 USD (12,381
12.73 USD (20,353
14.32 USD (22,161

19.00 USD (2024/01/10
9.77 USD (2024/08/05
19.45 USD (2023/12/20
9.77 USD (2024/08/05

—_— T = T = = — =

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

5.61 736

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.06 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=609353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44870430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161380183

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Issues 30
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:32 10.90 EUR 0.00 6
02

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940812

INTERFOR CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
INTERFOR CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

lan Fillinger

Andrew
Horahan

Bart Bender

Bruce
Luxmoore

Mark Stock

Rick
Pozzebon

Xenia Kritsos

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

E. Sauder
Christina

Sistrunk
Christopher

Griffin

Curtis Stevens
Douglas
Whitehead
Geoffrey Evans
Gillian Platt

J. McMillan
Nicolle Butcher
Rhonda Hunter

Thomas Milroy

Thomas
Temple

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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